www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // AKZ601/..-3.81-V-GREEN
Spacing 3.81 mm
Highlights
2 to 24 poles
Single mold
Spacing 3.81 mm
Lift type

Bridge, 2-pole, BR/2-3.5/3.81-L7.5 Art.-Nr. 50000000015
Bridge, 3-pole, BR/3-3.5/3.81-L7.5 Art.-Nr. 50000000016
www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // AKZ601/..-3.81-V-GREEN
Spacing 3.81 mm
Order Data (Spacing 3.81 mm)
Number of Poles Width (mm) Article Designation Article Number PU
2 7.71 AKZ601/2-3.81-V-GREEN 50601020021 F 200
3 11.52 AKZ601/3-3.81-V-GREEN 50601030021 F 200
4 15.33 AKZ601/4-3.81-V-GREEN 50601040021 F 200
5 19.14 AKZ601/5-3.81-V-GREEN 50601050021 F 200
6 22.95 AKZ601/6-3.81-V-GREEN 50601060021 E 100
7 26.76 AKZ601/7-3.81-V-GREEN 50601070021 E 100
8 30.57 AKZ601/8-3.81-V-GREEN 50601080021 E 100
9 34.38 AKZ601/9-3.81-V-GREEN 50601090021 E 100
10 38.19 AKZ601/10-3.81-V-GREEN 50601100021 D 50
11 42.00 AKZ601/11-3.81-V-GREEN 50601110021 D 50
12 45.81 AKZ601/12-3.81-V-GREEN 50601120021 D 50
13 49.62 AKZ601/13-3.81-V-GREEN 50601130021 D 50
14 53.43 AKZ601/14-3.81-V-GREEN 50601140021 D 50
15 57.24 AKZ601/15-3.81-V-GREEN 50601150021 D 50
16 61.05 AKZ601/16-3.81-V-GREEN 50601160021 D 50
17 64.86 AKZ601/17-3.81-V-GREEN 50601170021 D 50
18 68.67 AKZ601/18-3.81-V-GREEN 50601180021 D 50
19 72.48 AKZ601/19-3.81-V-GREEN 50601190021 D 50
20 76.29 AKZ601/20-3.81-V-GREEN 50601200021 D 50
21 80.10 AKZ601/21-3.81-V-GREEN 50601210021 D 50
22 83.91 AKZ601/22-3.81-V-GREEN 50601220021 D 50
23 87.72 AKZ601/23-3.81-V-GREEN 50601230021 D 50
24 91.53 AKZ601/24-3.81-V-GREEN 50601240021 D 50
www.ptr-hartmann.comPTR HARTMANN GmbH · Gewerbehof 38 · 59368 Werne, Germany · Tel. +49 2389 7988-0 · Fax +49 2389 7988-88 · info@ptr-hartmann.com
Technical Data  // AKZ601/..-3.81-V-GREEN
Spacing 3.81 mm
Technical drawing